Form 607-16

NAME

FOLEY ALEERT

FIELD REGINALD FRANCIS

FOLEY HENRY

FAVEL JENNY

FOLEY MATILDA

FINLAY WILLTAM BROWNLEE
FITZPATRICK JOHN

FIRLDERS NORMAN

FULLERTON SARAH JANE

FARR IDA JANE
FRRGUSON FREDERICK
FIFTCHER JANIE

FOLEY ELIZEBETH

FAGNENT MARY LOUISE

FARQUHARSON JANE
FARR WESLEY MARSHALL

PLACE
OF BIRTH

Edmonton

Calgary

Edmonton

Calgary
Edmont on

Medicine Hat

Calgary

Edmonton

Calgary

lMedicine Hat
Me@icine Hat
Calgary

Edmornton

Calgary
Pincher Creek

Medic ine

BIRTHS

NO.

001002

001003

001001

001007

001008

001017
001018

001012

001013

001027
001028
001029

001030

001024
001025

001026

YEAR

1878

1879

1880

1882
1882

1883
1883

1884
1884

1885

1885

1885

1885 |

1886

1886
1886

NAME

FEEHAM ILA CATHERINE MAY
FIELDERS MINNIE
FORBES MYRTLE VICTORIA

FULIERTON JESSIE ANN

FAGNENT MARY LOUISE

FERGUSON JOHN SCOTT

FERL/ND JOSEPHINE MATIIDA

FITZGERAID GEORGE GERALD
FOLEY JOSEFH

FORD ULRIC STANLEY
FREEMAN KATHLEEN
FRASER ELIZABETH

FARR GEORGE HENRY
FARRELL CROSHAW

FAVEL JOHN

FERGUSON HAROLD GORDON
FIELD ALFRED

FIELDERS EDITH

FINLAY TERENCE ALLOTT
FITZGRRALD GRRAID C.
FLEMING HURIEL

FORBTS OLIVE HILDRED
FREEMAN WILIAM EDWARD
FULIERTON NELLI® ALBERTA
FUILMER FLORENCE WYNN
FULMER SADIE WEBSTER
FISH MINNIE H.

FRRGUSON ERNEST G.

FAHEY ALEBERT
FERLAND MARIE LUCY
FIELDERS JOHN

FISK MAUD BRUCE

FOLEY CHARLES

PLACE
OF BIRTH

Calgary
Edmonten
Medicine Hat

Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Cal eary
Edmont on

Calgary
Macleod

Edmonton

Medicine Hat
Macleod
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Edmonton
Medicine Hat
Calgary

Red Deer
Medicire Hat
Calgary
Calgary
Banff

Banff

Pincher Creek

Edmonton

NO. YEAR
001027 1886
001028 1886
001029 1886
001030 1886
001038 1887
001039 1887
001040 1887
001041 1887
001042 1887
001043 1887
001044 1887
001147 1887
00105 1888
001052 1888
001053 1888
001054 1888
001055 1888
00105 1888
001557 1888
001058 1888
001059 1888
001060 1888
001061 1888
001062 1888
001063 1888
001064 1888
001202 1888
001206 1888
00]e93 3%y
00)e95 /3%
001076 gy




Form 607-16

NAME

FORD BEATRICE

FRASER JESSIE GRAHAIME E.
FRASER PENELOPE ISABELL
FULMER JANET LOUISA
FALIOW RUBY F.

FRASER JOHN E.

FALLOW RUBY FRANCES
FARR MAY MATTLDA

FAVEL ALEXANDRE

FAWDREY HERBERT HENRY
FEW DARRELL CHARLES R.
FERGUSON ARTHUR DOUGLASS
FERGUSCN KATHLEEN STUART

FIELDERS JOSEPH
FIERHELIER INA SUSANNAH

FISK HARRY CLIFFORD
FITZGERALD CYRIL GRATTAN
FLANIGAN MARTANNE

FLANN FLORENCE HELENA
FIEMING LAWRENCE

FLYNN JOSEPHINE CECILE
FORBES JESSIE GORDON
FORSTER WALDO OLVER CLAN
FORTITR MARIE CLEMENCE
FRASER ARCHIBALD HENRY
FRASER ISABELIA

FULTON MAGGIE ELIZABETH

PLACE
OF BIRTH

Calgary
High River
Calgary
Banff
Gleichen

Edmonton

Calgary
Medicine Hat
Egmont on
Calgary
Macleod
Edmonton
Calgary
Edmonton
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Edmontan

Edmonton

~ Medicine Hat

Edmonton
Calgary

Calgary

Edmonton

NO.

001099
001100
001101
001102
001337
001348

001136
001137
001138
001139
001140
0011/1
001142

001143
001144

001145
001146
001147
001148
001149
001150
001151
001152
001153
001154
001155

001156

BIRTHS

YEAR

1889
1889
1889
1889
1889
1889

1890
1890
1890
1890
1890
1890
1890

1890
1890

1890
1890
1890
1890
1890
1890
18%0
1890
1890
1890
1890
1890

NAME

FAHEY SARA

FATLLANT JOSEPH

FAN® GRORGE VINCENT JOHN
FANE JANET MARGARET
FEMAN JOHN

FEMAN MARY

FERENS ANNA

FILGAS ANNA

FINLAY KATHIF®N ELIZABETH
FITZGERAID ANNA
FHZGEMIDS CEARIES T. E.
FLANRY BRIDGET

FLEMING JAMES ROBERT
FLYNN JOS®PH DANIEL
FLYNN PETER JOSEPH
FOLEY GEORGE DANIEL
FOLEY GEORGE DONALID
FORRESTER JANE CHISHOIM
FORRESTER MARY ELIZABETH
FORSTER JOSEPH ALEXANDER
FRASER DANIEL WILLIAM
FRASER JAMES ALEXANDER
FREEMAN BRUDENELL NUTSON
FREEMAN WAITER KENNETH
FREEZE MAEEL

FRY THOMAS DEAN
FULLERTON STANIEY

FULTON AUGUSTA MAY
FRASER HENRY G . T.

FRASER LAWRENCE

PLACE
OF BIRTH
Edmont on
Medicine Hat
Calgary
Edmonton
Macl eod
Macleod
Lethbridge
Macleod
Medicine Hat
Edmonton
Medicine Hat
Calgary
Medicine Hat
Edmonton
Edmont on
Edmonton
Edmonton
Calgary .
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Macleod
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Edmonton
Edmont on

Edqmonton

NO.

001145
001146
001147
001148
001149
001150
001151
001152
001153
001154
001155
001156
001157
001158
001159
001160
001161
001162
001163
00116a
ooué 5
001166
001167
001168
001169
001170
001171
001172
001583
001607

YEAR

1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891



BIRTHS

s ] e . —
NAME PLACE OF BIRTH NO. YEAR NAME PLACE OF BIRTH NO. YEAR
FAIRHURST ELLEN GRAY Lethbridge 001193 | 1892
FAVEL BELLA ALBERTA Edmonton 001194 | 1892
FAWDREY STANLEY ALBLA Calgary 001195 | 1892 :
FELSKE HELENE Edmonton 001196 | 1892
FERGUSON MAMIE ETHEL Fort Sask. 001197 | 1892
FIELD MARTHA Red Deer 001198 1892
FIELDERS GEORGINA Edmonton 001199 | 1892
FISCOLL MARGUERITE ELISA| Edmonton 001200 | 1892
FISHER OLGA MARGERY Calgary 001201 | 1892
FITZGERALD NORA ATLEEN | Calgary 001202 | 1892
FITZPATERICK JAMES Macleod 001203 | 1892
! FLEMING RAY FOREST Red Deer 001204 | 1892
FLEMING RAYMOND Red Deer 001205 | 1892| FAHEZ ANNA CUST St. Albert 001184 | 1893
FLEWWELLING WILLIAM N. Calgary 001206 | 1892 FALIS SWINFORD VICTORIA | Macleod 001185 | 1893 |
FLYNN JAMES EMMET Edmonton 001207 | 1892| FANE FRANCES HELEN Edmonton 001186 | 1893
FORTIER FRANCIS XAVIER | Edmonton 001208 | 1892/ FAWDREY OSWALD PERCIVAL | Red Deer 001187 | 1893
FORTIER WILLBROD Macleod 001209 | 1892/ FEW VERA MARGUERITE F. Calgary 001188 | 1893 |
FOULWAY EMILY Banff 001210 | 1892| FILGAS JOSEPH Lethbridge 001189 | 1893 |
FOURNAY EMILY Banff 001211 | 1892, FINCH "M, Edmonton 001190 | 1893
FRAME WILLIAM EDWAED Lethbridge 001212 | 1892 FINLAYSON MARY ELLEN Calgery 001191 | 1893 1
FREEMAN RUTH MARGUERITE | Macleod 001213 | 1892 FINLEY DOLPHUS St. Albert 001192 | 1893 |
FREEZE NETTIE Calgary 001214 | 1892/ FISCHER ROSA LINDA Fort Sask. 001192 | 1893 |
FRY MM’ T Calgary 001215 | 1892 FISK JAMES FREDERICK Calg ary 001194 | 1893
FULMER ARTHUR GORDON | Banff 001216 | 1892| FITZGERALD MARY Edmonton 001195 | 1893 |
| EA e i) ,6%2,9424;344z vo/é %% F#7.| FITZGERALDS VIOLET L. Medlcine Hét 001196 | 1893
L FLANAGAN GERARD ARTHUR Red Deer . | 001197 | 1893 |
| FLEETWOOD ERNEST HERBERT | Lethbridge 001198 | 1893
{ FLEMING M. Hed Deer 001199 | 1893 |
E FLEMMING MARY Medicine Hat | 001200 1893 ?
| FLYNN GERTRUDE THERESA St. Albert 001201 | 1893 j
FOEKINBACH DAN Edmonton 001202 | 1893
FOISY SOLOMAN St. Albert 001203 | 1893 |
FORBES EDITH DORA Edmonton 001204 | 1893 ?
FORSTER CECIL ROY Red Deer 001205 1893
FORTIER MARIE MARGUERITE | 8t. Albert 001206 | 1893 f
FOSTER WILHELMINA _ Leduc 001207 | 1893 ?
‘ ﬁ‘ 3\ | FRASER DUNCAN GRAHAM Calgary 00209 @ ,
l FRASER HUGH Calgary % [2eq /23
| FRASER WALTER HENRY Calgary = 001210 1993
FRAYN THOMAS WESLEY oolRl| )R43

Calgary




BIRTHS

NAME J PLACE OF BIRTH NO. YEAR NAME PLACE OF BIRTH NO. YEAR ¥ \\
W=
FREEMAN FREDERICK GEORGE f Macleod 001212 1893 FLAMAND JUSTICE B. Macleod 001246 | 1894
FREER MARY ELIZABETH | Medicine Hat | 001213| 1893 FLEMING HAZEL IRENE Red Deer 001247 | 1894
FREEZE ETHEL Calgary 001214| 1893 FLEWWELLING IRMA JEAN Red Deer 001248 | 1894
FROMENT HERMINE St. Albert 001215/ 1893 FOLEY LOUIS Edmonton 001249 | 1894
FULLERTON . M. | Calgary 001216 1891 FORBES FLORA Calgary 001250 | 1894
FULMER HELEN LOUISA | Banff 001217 1893 FORSTER ALICE BEATRICE Red Deer 001251 | 1894
FULTON JAMES LEANDER | Edmonton 001218| 1893 FORSTER EMMA ELIZABETE Leduc 001252 | 1894
{%WM?, y. Coldom ox N, ool.:wi. (¥93| FORTIN MARIE FADNEA A. Macleod 001253 | 1894
;éékaze» 52422?/ & = 2. Ja:)¢%27',onz$. FOULIS JANET ELIZABETH Calgary 0012554 | 1894 -
ot s /z4f25;9’ = i ;Zhe/- Kt pos76A4 | /FZ7 | FRANCIS GEORGE EDWARD Edmonton 001255 | 1894 e
| FRANK JOHN ANDREW Calgary 001256 | 1894
FRAYN PHOEBE SELINA Calgary 001257 | 1894
| FREDERICKSON FRANK WILLIAM Medicine Hat | 001258 | 1894
| | FREEMAN M. | Macleod 001259 | 1894
| E FREEMAN HERMANN GUSTAV Red Deer 001260 | 1894
| FREEZE M. Calgary | 001261 | 1894
l FROST ESTHER MAY Calgery i 001262 | 1894
i é FULTON MARY EDNA Edmonton | 001263 | 1894
% i :5%%i:22?~u44ra7‘Mjkﬂﬂaunjf. /62:L4L¢4/£22;wu4n9/83{Z 1894+
| et RO ‘/aﬁé%iég oir ooy 7/2 | JPPHA
|
| FAIRHURST WILLIAM ; Lethbridge 001227 1894
| FALKENBERG EMMA E Edmonton 001228 | 1894
FALLOW CLARA MYRTQE | Calgary 001229 | 1894 b SR ; SNy
FALLOW CLIFTON Joqn j Calgary 001230| 1894 | é
~ FARRELL JOHN BOYL}O'RIELL& Macleod 001231 1894 |
FAREOW MARY CAROLINE | i 001232 1894
FAULKNER BRICE i Macleod 001233 |- 1894 | X
| FAYANT ISABELLE | é St. Albert 001224 | 1894 | ~—
FENNACY INA MINETTA Calgary 001235| 1394 |
| FERENS ALICE | | Lethbridge 001236 1894 |
? FIDLER JEAN THEODORE A. | Macleod 001237| 1894 FAIRHURST CLARANCE Lethbridge 001264 | 1895
| FIELDERS . M. | Edmonton | 001238| 1894 FALLIS JOHN AISIA Red Deer 001265| 1895
FIELDERS e - Ednmonton 001239| 1894  FALLOW IDA MARGARET | Calgery 001266| 1895
FIETZ THEODORE | Red Deer 001240| 1894 FARRELL FRANCIS LAURENCE | St. Albert 001267 1895
| FINLAYSON CATHERINE MARY % Calgary 001241| 1894 FAULKNER IONA BELL Macleod 001268 1895
| FISCHER GARFIELD C. E. | Calgary 001242 | 1894| pAVELL CHARLES LLOYD Edmonton 01269 1895 M
FISK ARTHUR POWELL . Calgary 001243 | 1894  FELSKE DANIEL | Eamonton 001270| 1895 <\“’/-‘
FITZGERALD ROBERT DESMOND Calgary 001244 | 1894| FERENS JULIA Lethbridge 001271| 1895
- ‘EiTZPRTHIC& A§NA i, Macleod “601z§5 1894| FERGUSON WALTER ROBERT Macleod 001272 1895



BIRTHS
=== = i AU e = e e e =
NAME PLACE OF BIRTH NO. YEAR NAME PLACE OF BIRTH NO. YEAR
FERKO GEORGIA JULIANA Lethbridge 001273 | 1895
FIELD RUTH | Red Deer 001274 | 1895
FIFFAR IDA FRIEDA Edmonton 001275 | 1895
FILGAS JOHN Lethbridge 001276 | 1895
FINLAYSON DUNCAN A, Calgary 001277 1895~
FINNISS CHARLES BRYSON. Lethbridge 001278 | 1895|
FISK NINA FLORENCE Calgary 001279 | 1895
FITZGERALD MURIEL LOUELLA Medicine Hat | 001280 | 1895
FLAMING WILLIAM JAMES St. Albert 001281 | 1895 i
FLANAGAN LENORA MARGARET| Red Deer 001282 | 1895
. FLEETWOOD MABEL Lethbridge 001283 | 1895
ELYNN CATHERINE St. Albert 001284 | 1895/ FAILLANT MARY Edmonton 001256
FORBES M. | Edmonton 4001285 | 1895/ FAIRBANK JOHN ROGERS Edmonton 001257
FORRESTER MARGARET GRACE, Calgary 001286 | 1895/ FALKONBFRG JACOB Edmonton 001258
FORTIER ROSE ALMA @ Macleod 001287 | 1895/ FARROW MYRTLE ALBERTINE Calgary 001259
FORTIN MARGERY V. J. | Edmonton 001288 | 1895 FERENS VERONICA Lethbridge 001260
FOULIS JANET EDITH % Calgary 001289 | 1895 FERGUSON ANNIE ALBERTA Calgary 001261
FOWLER WINNIFRED MARY ? fedicine Hat | 001290 | 1895/ FERGUSON FRANK MORRIS Edmonton 001262
FRANKLIN IONA OLIVE i Macleod 001291 | * 805/ FETHERSON THOMAS GEORGIE | Edmonton 001263
FRASER DONALD ALEX j Edmont on 001292 | 1895/ FEVAL LOUIS Lethbridge 001264
FRASER ETHEL FLORA é Calgary 001292 | 1895/ FEW VIOLET FLORENCE W. Calgary ' 001265
FRASER GILBERT CORBIN | Calgary 001294 | 1895 ~ FIELD JOHN Calgary 001266
FRASER MAY | Sheep Creex 001295! 1895 ~ FINLAY GERTRUDE ANNIE Medicine Hat | 001267
FREEZE PEARL | Calgary 001296| 1895/ FINSETH CARL MONRAD Victoria 001268
FEENCH gﬁzﬁlLAL.C?L § Red Deer 001297 |1895 FISCHER RICHARD CLEMENS Edmonton 001269
|  FROMENT WILLIAM | St. Albert 001298| 1895/ FITZ EMIL Red Deer 001270
| | FITZGERALD LORNA Calgary 001308
FUERST OLGA Red Deer 001299 1895 FITZGERALD PAUL D ESMOND Calgary 001271
1 FULMER WILLIAM ALLEN Banff 001300| 1895 FLANAGAN MARIAN KATHLEEN  Red Deer 001272
i FULTON ANNIE PRISCILLA Edmonton 001301| 1895/ FLYNN EDOUARD EMMET St. Albert 001273
} FUTOHAP HENRY | Edmonton 0013021895 FOLEY AGNES Edmonton -. 001274
} jWJ/\ﬂ/m) 7§/ '\Mﬁ,@/mﬂ 001993 /§FS FOLLEY AGNES Edmonton 001275
C,ﬂ,u,? , Ptare (ﬂ : ,%;/ wo/997 /795~ | FORBES WILLIAM THOMAS Calgary 001276
bl T L po.705.2-|,7%% | FORDDRED JAMES JOHN Banff 001277
Swertt. ELlmes o 008057 |/f95 | FORTIER JOSEPH WILFRID Pincher Creek 001278
' FOSTER AEZOF “Edmonton 001279
FOWLER JOHN ARTHUR Medicine Hat | 001280
| FRANK HERMAN FREDRICK Cal gary 001281
\Q- 3L | FRANKLIN M. Macleod 001282
| FRASER DOROTHY ISABELLA ,ZS?lgary 001283, - °
| | FRASER EARNEST Bgmonton 001284
i | A
i | I .
Li ] f .
|




——Jywers_______ . -
NAME ‘ PLACE OF BIRTH NO. YEAR ‘ NAME PLACE OF BIRTH NO. 7[ YEAR
FRASER ELIZABETH | Calgary 001285 | 1896 | FISCHER EDGAR McKINLEY Calgary 001277 §189?
FRASER IAN FREDERIC - Calgary 001286 | 1896 ~ FISHER JOSEPH HARRISON Calgary 001278‘i1897
FROMENT ALBERT 1 St. Albert 001287 1896t FISKE STANLEY Red Deer 001279%'1897
FROST MURIEL IRENE Calgary 001288 | 1896 | FITZGERALD ORVIL CLIFTON | Medicine Hat i 001280§§1897
FRY M., ; Calgary 001289 ?1896% FLEMING MARY JANE St. Albert E 001281511897
FUHR LUDOBIE ' Edmonton 001290 | 1896 | FLYNN BRIDGET MARY St. Albert { 001282 | 1897
FULMER ALICE GENEVIEVE Banff 001291 1896} FORD LUCY Macleod | 001283 }189?
FULMER LEONARD EARL H, 3 Banff 001292 1896‘ FOSTER MURIEL AGNESS D. Macleod | 001284 1897
At , A2 77- w.?//W Do¥6é O l/f?/ FRAREY JOHN JACKSON Calgary 001285 j 1897
i | FRASER ELIZEBETH Edmonton | 001286 | 1897
| FRASER GLADYSMARJORIE Calgary 001287 1897
; FRASER ISABEL MARGARET Calgary 001288‘i1897

I
|
FRASER OSWALD ALEXANDER Calgary 001289 | 1897
a
e

FRASER WILLIAM HENRY Edmon ton 001290 | 1897
FRASER F. Calgary 001291 | 1897
| FREIMANN ALBERT HEINRICH | Red Deer 001292 }1897
% | FRENCH CHARLES McINTYRE | Calgary 001293 | 1897
| . FROISNES SELMAN Edmonton 001294‘ 1897
FROSTE CHARLES ALBERT Banff 001295 | 1897
| FROSTE SYLVA MAY Banff 001296i§1897
FAILLANT HENRY Edmonton . 001257 1897:09 : Coece s S &7«'»«7, oo/zzyffr
FALKENBERG ROBERT ~ Edmonton 912981 109712 [ Llls, 7 ; 0‘“’7i5’f/{57
FALKENBERG WALTER ' Edmonton 001259 189U Z o Fanna e W ‘M/;;gg/yyy
FALKINER = £7fa 7. & | Macleod 001260 | 1897yFearesid, W JM 00/ 955” FTT
FALLIS CLAYBURN i Red Deer 001261 1892ng;495049 y '_ W/l Laaar
FALT MARY WINNIFRED HELEN Medicine Hat 001262 1897P7;4.é /@ @p 00/9 76 1* £?77
FANE FRANK JOHN WILLIAM Beaver Lake 601263 1897 ,&;.74,‘/ /%Ay yé W MMJ"J* /277
FARLEY GEORGINA ALBERTA | Red Deer 00126k | 1897 JazceZt M G ,&,.,% A 0o 2%} 4 </m
FARROW GEORGE MARTIN Calgary 001265 | 1897 I
FAWDREY % Red Deer 001266 | 1897 E
FELSKE HELENA . Edmonton 001267 | 1897 E
FENSKE DAVID Edmonton 001268 1897 E
FERKO MARY ELIZABETH | Lethbridge 001269 1897 E
FILGAS MICK ; Lethbridge 001270| 1897 E
FINCH MURIEL JEAN . Calgary 001271| 1897 |
FINIS ANDREAS Red Deer 001272 1897 {
FINIS EMMA Red Deer 001273! 1897 FAIRHURST LYLE Lethbridge 001310 @1898
FINLAY ELIZABETH St. Albert 001274 1897 FATHERSON PERCY ARTHUR Con juring 001311 E1898
FINLAYSON MICHAEL DANIEL Calgary 001275| 1897 FAVELL THOMAS. Edmontogreek 001312 E1898
FIRTH CYRIL GEORGE | Calgary 001276 1897 FAWCETT MARY OLIVIA Calgary 001313 E1898
1 H
4 ; ’ |




BIRTHS

[FORM 607-16

NAME 51 YEAR
|

NO. | YEAR

PLACE OF BIRTH !? NO. NAME J‘ PLACE OF BIRTH
FEDORA MARYA Beaver Loke |001314 /1898 ﬁ |
FENSKE REINHOLD Edmonton 1001315 1898 |
FERENS ELISABETH Lethbridge | 001316 1898 ;
FERGUSON ALVIN CECIL Edmonton 1001317 1898 | | |
FIELD GEORGE Calgary 1001318 |1898 i i
FIETZ BERTHA Wetaskiwin | 001319 1898 | j
| FINLAY MARIA EUPHEMIA Medicine Hat |001320 1898 ﬂ
FINNIE ETHEL ANN Dog Pound | 001321 |1898 |
FIRMONIUK ANNA Edna 1001322 (1898 |
FISCHER ABERDEEN BENNETT Calgary 1001323 | 1898 ;
FISHER EVA St, Albert | 001324 (1898  FALKENBERG ADA Leduc 001358 1899
FITZGERALD ELVIRN GWENDLYNE Medicine Hat | 001325 1898 = FALKENBERG HERMANN | Wetaskiwin | 001359 1899
FLANAGAN HUBERT GERARD D. Innisfail | 001326 |1898  FALKENBERG LILLY Leduc | 001360 1899
FLANAGAN WILBERT Innisfail | 001327 |1898  FANKHANEL OTTO GOTTLIEB Duhamel | 001361 1899?
FLEETWOOD CHARLES CECIL Lethbridge | 001328 1898  FARION NICOLAS Edna | ooi362| 1899
FLEMING HAROLD GEORGE Penhold | 001829 | 1898 | FARROW MABEL Calgary | 001363 1899
FLYNN MARY St. Albert % 001330 | 1898 | FATT SARAH KATHERINE Medicine Hat 001364 1899
FOLEY CAROLINE Edmonton §=001331 31898 FAVEL HENRY COLLIN WARD Edmonton 001365 189§
FOREMAN MABEL GERTRUDE Innisfail | 001332 1898  FAVELL BEN EARNEST . Lobstick 001366 1899§
FORNQUIST OSKAR FREDRIK Cool Lake | 001333 |1898  FAWCETT HESTER LUCILLA PEARL Sandy Lake | 001367 1899 .
FORSTER RALPH PERRIN Medicine Hat | 001334 | 1898  FEDORAK MIKE | Kahwin 061368 1899/ 3 cur.x
FRANK HENRY JOSEPH Red Deer | 001335 | 1898 FELSKE HERMANN Ellerslie | 001369 1899
FRASER ALLAN HOWARD Edmonton | 001336 | 1898  FENSKE MARTHA ALWINA Edmonton | 001370 1899
FRASER F. Calgary ' 001337 | 1898 | FENTON JEAN ELLEN Medicine HaTJ S 189’9*
-FRAYN ELVIE GRACE Spring Bank | 001338 | 1898  FERENCE HELENA Lettbridge | 001372 1899
FREAM DAISY PHYLLIS Innisfail | 001339 | 1898  FERENCE JOHN Lethbridge & 001373 1899
FREDERICK FRIEDA Edmonton 001340 | 1898  FIDLER JAMES SPENCE Canmore 001374 1899
FREEMAN HENRY VILLIERS Macleod | 001341 | 1898  FIELDS MILTON Calgary 001375 1899 |
FREEMAN MURIEL ENID Edmonton | 001342 | 1898  FINLAYSON DONALD Calgary 001376 1899?
FREEMAN OLIVE FLORENCE Kinistino | 001343 | 1898  FINNISS DOUGLAS ELTON Lethbridge | 001377 1899
FRISCH REINHOLD Josephsburg | 001344 1898  FISCHER CLARA Fort Sask. 001378 1899
FRUNCHAK WASYL Whitford 001345 | 1898  FISHER MBRY ISABEL Calgary 001379 1899
FUHR MARIA ELIBABETH Stony Plain & 001346 21898 FISK EMMA MARY MARGARET Gladys 001380 189§
FUR NASTIA Rabbit Hills| 001347 | 1898  FITZGERALD WILLIAM HUNTER  Calgary | 001381 1899
ek Fihnl Edomonbn) 0022/6|/P9P  FLEMING GEORGE LAWRENCE Medicine Hat| 001382 1899
| FLEMING M. Medicine Hat| 001383 1899

FLEMING F. Medicine Hat| 001384 1899

FLORKO MAGGIE Edna | 001385 1899

FLYN"SIDNEY TYSON Edmonton | 001386 1899 }

FOLLEY JAMES Edmonton | 001387




FORM 607-16

NAME

FORD ALBERT ANTHONY
FORD ANTONY

FOWLER EDNA ELEANOR MAY
FOWLER LEO REGINAL
FRANCIS ROSE BEATRICE
FRANKLIN MARY SNELL
FRANSEN HELENA MATHILDA
FRASER COLIN KENNETH
FRASER MILDRED MAY
FRAUENFELD EPHELINA
FRAYN THOMAS WESLEY
FREAM WILLIAM

FREDERICK HARRY

FREDERICK WESLEY M.
FREEMAN EARNEST KEATING

FRENCH WILLIAM STANLEY
FREY MATILDA
FRISCHKNECHT JOSEPH
FROLAND PETER

FRY KATIE
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BIRTHS

NO.

001388

001389

001393
001394
001395
001396
001397
001398
001399
001400

001401
001402

001403
001404
001405
001406

001407

oot 1399,

YEAR

1899

1899

1899

1899

oY T8 | /877

02459 | 1795
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NAME

PLACE OF BIRTH

NO.

YEAR






